
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
315 
378 
381 
333 
355 
344 

Name 
Jakob Robinson 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Dario Rubio (M) 
Andrew  Hunt 
Meccawi Akrat (N) 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 

Total Tm 
14:46.670 
14:54.436 
15:04.559 
15:08.108 
15:31.144 
13:17.690 

Diff 

7.766 
17.889 
21.438 
44.474 

DNF 

Gap 

7.766 
10.123 

3.549 
23.036 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.078 
57.480 
58.168 
58.428 
58.509 
58.546 

In Lap 
9 

13 
4 
8 
4 
9 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #355 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 

Printed: 24/02/2017 4:48:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

7.766 

Avg. Speed 

70.484 

Best Lap Tm 

57.078 

Best Speed 

78.209 

Best Lap by 

315 - Jakob Robinson 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 10 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 10 

Final MAX 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:18:46 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

24/02/2017 03:55 PM 
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